
Soloclim

Design and specifications are subject to change without notice

Stylish reversible airconditioner without outdoor unit

Reversible air conditioning has become essential for indoor comfort in summer as well as in winter. 
Too often, airconditioning means to install bulky condensing units on the outside wall of the buildings. 
Now, Frico presents Soloclim, a new approach to airconditioning without outdoor unit that dramatically 
improves the “monobloc” technology.

Almost invisible, outdoor and indoor
With a depth of only 16 cm, Soloclim is by far the 
slimmest of its category. It provides thus a real design 
solution, not only outdoor, but indoor as well.

Optimised performances 
Soloclim ensures a comfortable room temperature 
and reduced consumption. The noise level is similar 
to a conventional wall split. With a new generation DC 
Inverter system, Soloclim Inverter significantly reducing 
energy consumption further. 

Dual Power function
In order to exploit all the capacity of Soloclim, 
such as reach the set temperature very quickly, it is 
possible to select the highest cooling capacity just by 
pushing a button on the remote control. When the set 
temperature is reached, Soloclim will automatically 
switch to comfort function.

Product facts
• Without outdoor unit

• Stylish

• Very quiet

• Slim design

• Intregrated and remote control

• Smartphone application (Soloclim Inverter)
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..2.0 Zwei Rohre keine Außeneinheiten

Contrôle à distance et sur 
l’appareil
Outre avec la télécommande, toutes les fonctions peuvent 
être gérées par le panneau de contrôle directement sur 
l’appareil, une fonction « verrouillage » est alors disponible 
pour éviter toute modification des paramètres. La fonction 
« chauffage » peut être désactivée pour un fonctionnement 
en mode « froid seul », l’utilisation d’un tuyau d’évacuation 
des condensats n’est alors pas nécessaire. L’orientation 
du volet de sortie d’air, vers le haut ou vers le bas, peut 
être programmé avec une simple touche sur le panneau de 
contrôle.

Grilles extérieures automatiques
« 2.0 » possède des grilles à ouverture/fermeture auto-
matiques activées par le flux d’air en entrée et en sortie : 
elles s’ouvrent quand l’appareil est en marche et se refer-
ment quand l’appareil est éteint. Ainsi, 2.0 offre un meilleur 
confort à l’intérieur avec moins d’entrée de poussière, moins 
de bruit et de pollution. La visibilité à l’extérieur est encore 
plus réduite.

Selbst öffnende Abdeckklappen
„2.0“ verfügt über selbst öffnende Abdeckklappen wenn 
2.0 kühlt oder heizt. Diese verschliessen sich automatisch, 
wenn das Gerät nicht in Benutzung ist. Die Abdeckklappen 
werden durch den Lufteintritt und Luftaustritt aktiviert. Die 
Auswirkungen an der Aussenwand sind minimiert wodurch 
es zu keiner Geräuschbelastung, keinen Insekten und keiner 
Staubverwirbelung kommt. Ferner wird auch weniger After 
Sales Service notwenig.

Kontrolle über Fernbedienung und 
auf dem Gerät
Neben der Fernbedienung ist es auch möglich, alle Funk-
tionen am Gerät direkt einzuschalten, inklusiv einer Lock 
Funktion, die den unerwünschten Zugriff auf das Klimagerät 
verhindert. Weiterhin kann die Heizfunktion über die Fernbe-
dienung komplett deaktiviert werden, sodass das Klimagerät 
im Kühlmodus allein betrieben werden kann. In diesem Fall 
muss kein Kondensatablauf installiert werden. Die Luftaus-
blasrichtung kann ebenfalls über das Touchdisplay des Ge-
rätes gesteuert werden (nach oben oder nach unten).

L’évolution – INNOVA avec son « 2.0 » a crée une nouvelle solution qui représente une avancée considérable dans l’amé-
lioration esthétique des climatiseurs.

Die Weiterentwicklung seiner Art: INNOVA hat mit 2.0 und dem neuartigen Design einen entscheidenen Schritt vorwärts in 
Richtung fast unsichtbarer Klimatechnik an der Außenfront des Hauses getan.

..2.0

Zwei Rohre keine Außeneinheiten
Deux grilles, zéro unité extérieure..2.0

27 db (A) 
 Niveau sonore 

Geräuschlosigkeit

16 cm Profondeur Tiefe

Soloclim

Remote control and control panel
In addition to the remote control, all functions can be 
managed by the control panel on the unit, and a "lock" 
function is available to prevent changing the settings. 
The orientation of the air outlet flap, up or down, can be 
programmed with a button on the control panel.

Self foldable outdoor grills
Soloclim has self foldable grills activated by the inlet 
and outlet airflow; they open when the unit is running 
and close when the unit is switched off. This way 
Soloclim offers a better indoor climate with less dust, 
pollution and noise and the outdoor visibilty of the 
system is even further reduced.

162 mm holes
Soloclim just requires two holes of 162 mm and a 
drainage to be drilled. An easy "ready-made" solution for 
a discreet and stylish installation.  

Easy to install
Soloclim can be installed on any type of wall, both 
in low and high position. The accessories needed for 
installation (installation template , mounting bracket, 
insulating wall pipes, outdoor grills) are supplied with 
the product. For a high installation, a bottom plate is 
available as accessory. 

Type Description 

GB0737 Bottom plate for high installation

Smartphone control 
The new application InnovApp (for iOS, Android, 
Windows) can be downloaded free of charge and turns 
your smartphone or your tablet into a remote control 
for Soloclim Inverter.

Soloclim Inverter can thus be programmed and 
controlled from a far distance and several units can be 
managed by the same smartphone, very useful in hotels, 
offices, etc.



3.0

Dimensions Abmessungen 378 x 140 x 232

Poids Gewicht 4,8 kg

Élimination Zerstäubung 2 L / h

Couleur Farbe blanc opaque RAL 9003 Mattweiß RAL 9003

Entrée Einlass orifice 16 mm sur le couvercle supérieur Bohrung 16 mm an ob. Abdeckung

Sortie Ausgang bride diamètre 80 mm côté arrière Flansch Durchmesser 80 mm Rückseite

Consommation Verbrauch Max 220 W

Alimentation Versorgung 230 V

Composants Bauteile

Atomiseur piézoélectrique à 10 cellules Piezo-Zerstäuber mit 10 Zellen
Soupape pour l’expulsion de la condensation Kondensatablassgebläse
Alimentateur 230 V – 48 V Netzteil 230 V – 48 V
Flottant Schwimmer
Résistance anti-gel (consommation 15 W) Frostschutzwiderstand (Verbrauch 15 W)
Boîtier en acier Stahlgehäuse

3.0 Données techniques Technische DatenSans Ohne 3.0

Avec Mit 3.0

Atomiseur à 10 cellules piézoélectriques
Zerstäuber mit 10 piezoelektrischen Zellen

Résistance chauffante
Heizwiderstand

Grille de récupération des gouttes
Tropfsperre-Gitter

Canal d’expulsion 
Ablasskanal

Nébuliseur de condensation
La condensation produite par les climatiseurs pose souvent problème et il n’est pas facile de l’éliminer. Pour le modèle « 2.0 » en 
fonctionnement d’hiver, par exemple, l’opération est effectuée par l’intermédiaire d’un tuyau de drainage qui convoie la condensa-
tion vers l’extérieur. Dans certains cas, lorsque même l’installation de ce tuyau est difficile, la meilleure solution est « 3.0 ».
« 3.0 » est alimenté par le tuyau d’évacuation de la condensation de « 2.0 » qui est ainsi atomisée, vaporisée et expulsée 
grâce à un système innovant à cellules piézoélectriques. « 3.0 » peut être installé tant en intérieur (avec un orifice de 80 mm sur 
le mur) qu’en extérieur.

Zerstäuber für Kondensat 
Das von Klimaanlagen erzeugte Kondensat stellt häufig 
ein Problem dar und ist nur schwer zu beseitigen. Im „2.0“ 
geschieht dies beispielsweise im Winterbetrieb über eine 
Entwässerungsleitung, welche das Kondensat nach außen 
führt. In einigen Fällen, in denen sich die Installation dieser 
Leitung als schwierig erweist, ist „3.0“ die optimale Lösung.
„3.0“ wird über die Ablassleitung für Kondensat des „2.0“ 
versorgt. Dieses wird zerstäubt, verdampft und dank des 
innovativen Systems mit piezoelektrischen Zellen aus-
gestoßen. „3.0“ kann sowohl innen (mit Wandbohrung 80 
mm) als auch außen installiert werden.
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Condensate atomizer 
Condensation from air conditioning systems can 
sometimes be a problem to eliminate. With Soloclim 
in winter mode, condensation is brought outside the 
building through a drain pipe. If the installation of such 
a pipe is difficult, the best solution is Soloclim atomizer 
SCBR3. Condensation is brought into SCBR3 and 
atomized by an innovative system using piezoelectric 
cells, and afterwards expelled by a microfan. SCBR3 
can be installed either inside (with a 80 mm hole on the 
wall) or outside.

Dimensions 378 x 140 x 232 mm

Weight 4,8 kg

Capacity 2 L / h

Colour white RAL 9003 

Inlet 16 mm hole on the top cover 

Outlet 80 mm hole at the back

Consumption Max 220 W

Voltage 230 V

Components 10 cells piezoelectric atomizer 
Fan to discharge condensate steam
Supply 230 V – 48 V 
Floater
No frost heating restistance (consumption 15 W)
Steel tank

SCBR3 Condensation atomizer  

Soloclim

Soloclim DC Inverter, top of technology, now in A+ class

The new Inverter control BLDC (Brushless Direct 
current) has made it possible to completely eliminate 
vibrations and to reduce sound level to exceptionally 
low values.

Both fan motors are BLDC to further reduce 
consumption and adjust the air flow more precisely.

Energy consumption is extremely low thanks to the 
absorbed values which, in the case of a partial load, 
are below 300 W. Very high EER values permit to 
achieve the “A+” energy efficiency class, the best in the 
category of installed monobloc airconditioners.

Without atomizer

With atomizer



Soloclim

Technical specifications Soloclim

SC17 SC22 SC21DCI
(Inverter)

SC23DCI
(Inverter)

Cooling capacity (1) kW 1,65 2,30 2,04 2,35

Dual Power maximum cooling capacity kW 2,6 3,1

Minimum cooling capacity kW 0,8 0,9

Heating capacity(2) kW 1,70 2,25 2,10 2,36

Dual Power maximum heating capacity kW 2,64 3,05

Minimum heating capacity kW 0,7 0,8

Power input cooling (1) W 580 850 630 730

Power input heating (2) W 545 725 638 720

Dehumidifying capacity l/h 0,8 1,1 1,1 1,1

Supply voltage V-F-Hz 230-1-50 230-1-50 230-1-50 230-1-50

EER W/W 2,84 2,71 3,24 3,22

COP W/W 3,12 3,1 3,29 3,28

Energy efficiency in cooling (5) A A A+ A+

Energy efficiency in heating (5) A A A A

Fan speed in/out Nr. 3 3 3 3

Maximum air flow in/out m3/h 360/430 400/480 380/460 400/480

Middle air flow in/out m3/h 300/360 320/390 310/380 320/390

Minimum air flow in/out  m3/h 240/320 270/340 260/330 270/340

Dimensions (LxHxP) mm 1030x555x165 1030x555x165 1030x555x165 1030x555x165

Weight Kg 47,6 48 48,5 48,5

Minimum sound level (3) dB (A) 29 32 26 27

Maximum sound level (3) dB (A) 38 41 39 41

Maximum sound power LWA (4) dB (A) 53 56 55 55

Diameter of wall holes mm 162 162 162 162

Interaxis distance between wall holes mm 293 293 293 293

Refrigerant gaz R-410A R-410A R-410A R-410A

(1) (2) Conditions according to standard EN 14511. 
(3) Indoor sound pressure measured in anecoic room. 
(4) Indoor sound power measured according to standard EN 12102. 
(5) Energy efficiency according to Directive 626/2011.

Max work conditions

Minimum temperature, cooling (indoor/outdoor, DB) : 18 °C/-5 °C
Maximum temperature, cooling (indoor/outdoor, DB) : 32 °C/43 °C
Minimum temperature, heating (indoor/outdoor, DB) : 5 °C/-10 °C
Maximum temperature, heating (indoor/outdoor, DB) : 25 °C/18 °C

Test conditions    Room temperature   Outdoor temperature

Test conditions, cooling (1)  DB 27 °C - WB 19 °C  DB 35 °C - WB 24 °C
Test conditions, heating (2)  DB 20 °C - WB 15 °C  DB 7 °C - WB 6 °C Frico AB

Box 102 
SE-433 22 Partille 
Sweden
T: +46 31 336 86 00
mailbox@frico.se 
www.frico.se


